

DAR 166/19 AMIT Vs. UDAY KUMAR

10.12.2021

Present: Sh. Amit Ranjan, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

At request of counsel for petitioner, list this matter on
29.04.2022.

(Harjyot Singh Bhalla)
Judge/ PO MACT/ New Delhi
10.12.2021