

DAR 166/19
AMIT Vs. UDAY KUMAR

09.10.2025

Present : Sh. Amit Rajan, Proxy counsel for claimant.
Respondents are already ex-parte.

At request, put up for final arguments on **08.12.2025**.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Judge / PO, MACT-01, PHC,
New Delhi/09.10.2025